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INTERNAL COMMITTEE

Date: 11/01/2024 .

The following staff members are appointed as Internal Committee Members of our

College in the academic year 2023-2024.

;(; Name Designation Cell No. E-Mail ID
Miss.A.Geetha Presidi '

1 | Associate Professor of 1CIng 9842797716 | geetha.a@jkkn.ac.in
Co : - Officer

_ omputer Science , ,

.| Dr.R.Mohanraj ' N :

2 Department of Chemistry 8248181136 mohanraj.r@]kkn.ac'.m
Dr.(Mrs).M.Eshwari ' ' oS .

3 Assistant Professor of English 9865521684 . |-eshwari.m@jkkn.ac.in

* | Dr.(Mrs).E.Haripriya ] ] . !

4 | Assistant Professor of 94427 54411 | haripriya.e@jkkn.ac.in
Computer Science ' -
Dr.(Mrs).V.K.Sasikala -

5 | Assistant Professor of 9095228787 | sasikala.vk@jkkn.ac.in
Commerce Member S : '
Mrs.M.Samyuktha s : ' i X

6 Assistant Professor of History 8073107232 | samyuktha.m@jkkn.ac.in
Dr.A.Kavitha ' '

7. | Assistant Professor of 9965763054 | kavitha.a@jkkn.ac.in .
Mathematics ' '

" | Dr.S.Umamaheswari, : : R A
8 . Assistant Professor of Zoology 7010766954 | uma.maheswari@jkkn.ac.in
Mr.K.Kandasamy ' a kn ac |

9 Junior Assistant 19842940910 kandasamyk@jkkn.ac.in

1o | MrK Senthilkumar | 8883887403 | senthilkumar.k@jkkn.ac.in
Superintendent .

11 i:léax.K.Surenthlr akumar, I1 Surenthirakumark 10@gmail.com

12 | Selvi.Yogeswari.G —I MCA | Student Representative Yogeswarigl 6@gmail.com

13 | SelviMNandhini - II[B.5c nandhininandhini2luch@jkkn.ac.in
Chemistry :
Mrs.Mohanavalli

o) 9976013388

o Magistrate, Erode NG

\).0”1'1'
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